VIl Bieg Noworoczny
Warszawa 05.01.2019
Dystans - 8 km

FESTIWAL,

BIEGOW

KATEGORIA OPEN - SAMORZADOWCY

MIEJSCE | NUMER

1

2
3
4

635
648
429
598

NAZWISKO

Arent-Stefanska
Skarzynski
Olszewska

Wieremiejczyk

IMIE ROK UR.
Jolanta 1976
Adam 1982
Katarzyna Bernadetta 1980
Pawet 1979

MIEJSCOWOSC

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

TEMPO
(min/km)
05:17
05:23
05:53
05:53

SR.PREDKOSC
(km/h)
11,35
11,14
10,19
10,19

CZAS

00:42:17,85
00:43:05,30
00:47:06,45
00:47:07,55




